Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue

DK ICOMP _7YI1 - Bachelor of Science in Computi

MATHC7002_Mathematics for Computing Y1 20/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 4 P1313 (PJ Carrols
Building)
PROGC72Z25_Introduction to Networking Y1 22/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 14 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue
DK ICOMP _7Y2 - Bachelor of Science in Computi
SWREC7007_Security for Software Develope Y2 18/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 2 M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building
COMPC7013_Data Structures Y2 25/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 6  Faulkner Hall (MPC)
SWREC7003_lIntroduction to Software Engin Y2 27/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 1 M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building
SWREC7004_Software Testing Y2 27/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 4 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
COMPC7012_Algorithms Y2 29/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 8 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

DK ICOMP_7Y3 - Bachelor of Science in

NETWC7031_IPv6

COMPC7016_Ethics and Professional Issues
SWREC7005_Software Project Management
COMPC7014_Cloud Foundations
NETWC7024_Broadband Technologies
NETWC7022_Network Programming

NETWC7027_Network Design

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

18/08/2025

19/08/2025

21/08/2025

22/08/2025

26/08/2025

27/08/2025

28/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

Computi

09:15:00
12:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00

12:15:00

Finish Time Size
11:15:00 2
14:15:00 1
11:15:00 1
11:15:00 5
11:15:00 1
11:15:00 1
14:15:00 2

Venue

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building



