Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue		
DK_ICOMP_7Y1 - Bachelor of Science in Computi								
MATHC7002_Mathematics for Computing	Y1	20/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	4	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)		
PROGC7Z25_Introduction to Networking	Y1	22/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	14	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_ICOMP_7Y2 - Bachelor of Science in Computi							
SWREC7007_Security for Software Develope	Y2	18/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building	
COMPC7013_Data Structures	Y2	25/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	6	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
SWREC7003_Introduction to Software Engin	Y2	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building	
SWREC7004_Software Testing	Y2	27/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	4	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
COMPC7012_Algorithms	Y2	29/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	8	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_ICOMP_7Y3 - Bachelor of Science in Computi							
NETWC7031_IPv6	Y3	18/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building	
COMPC7016_Ethics and Professional Issues	Y3	19/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
SWREC7005_Software Project Management	Y3	21/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
COMPC7014_Cloud Foundations	Y3	22/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	5	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
NETWC7024_Broadband Technologies	Y3	26/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
NETWC7022_Network Programming	Y3	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
NETWC7027_Network Design	Y3	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building	

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT